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SUMMER TWILIGHT SERIES 2020

Race 7
Division 1
Sail
Number Yacht
8357  Midnight
9310 Khamsin
5416  Oldsmobile
4465  Flying Fox
9462  Flying Tiger
9367 Global
55055 Bluebird
9211  Raconteur
Division 2
Sail
Number Yacht
5247  Sea Fox
5988  Fade to Black
6265 Coup d'Etat
8873  Imagine It
5352  Reacher
9128 Bump n' Grind
Division 3
Sail
Number Yacht
4106 D'Edge
3279  Moonspinner li
9693  Sequin
2768  Freaky
1962  Settimio
6990  Satu
9523  Phantasea
9726  Our Girl

3/03/2020

Handicap

0.8298
0.7848
0.8132
0.8214
0.8598
0.8231
0.8762
0.8059

Handicap

0.7315
0.7466
0.7544
0.7446
0.7850
0.7656

Handicap

0.7066
0.6685
0.6867
0.6950
0.6282
0.6956
0.7146
0.6850

Start
Time

17:55:00
17:55:00
17:55:00
17:55:00
17:55:00
17:55:00
17:55:00
17:55:00

Start
Time

18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00

Start
Time

18:05:00
18:05:00
18:05:00
18:05:00
18:05:00
18:05:00
18:05:00
18:05:00

Winds - Light

Finish
Time

19:09:00
19:14:10
19:12:33
19:12:37
19:09:10
19:13:26
19:09:32
19:16:30

Finish
Time

19:04:46
19:04:22
19:03:59
19:05:01
19:02:21
19:09:04

Finish
Time

19:00:01
19:04:15
19:03:21
19:04:34
19:13:13
19:07:22
19:07:00
19:10:09

Elapsed
Time

1:14:00
1:19:10
1:17:33
1:17:37
1:14:10
1:18:26
1:14:32
1:21:30

Elapsed
Time

1:04:46
1:04:22
1:03:59
1:05:01
1:02:21
1:09:04

Elapsed
Time

0:55:01
0:59:15
0:58:21
0:59:34
1:08:13
1:02:22
1:02:00
1:05:09

Corrected
Time

1:01:24
1:02:08
1:03:04
1:03:45
1:03:46
1:04:34
1:05:18
1:05:41

Corrected
Time

0:47:23
0:48:03
0:48:16
0:48:25
0:48:57
0:52:53

Corrected
Time

0:38:52
0:39:37
0:40:04
0:41:24
0:42:51
0:43:23
0:44:18
0:44:38
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Number

Number

9128
8873
5988
6265
5247
5756
4144
321
5632
5352

Number

2768
4106
9693
6990
1962
3279
3577
9523
9427
3471
9726
4069
5205
3710

SUMMER TWILIGHT SERIES 2020

Division 1
Yacht

Oldsmobile
Bluebird
Flying Tiger
Global
Flying Fox
Khamsin
Midnight
Raconteur
Loco
Sudoueste
Prime Suspect
Rapport
Honk n' Jack

Paradigm

Division 2
Yacht

Bump n' Grind
Imagine It
Fade to Black
Coup d'Etat
Sea Fox

Sirrah

Pipe Dream
Playwright
Olmari

Reacher

Division 3
Yacht

Freaky
D'Edge
Sequin

Satu
Settimio
Moonspinner II
Cheeky
Phantasea
Bandit
Supertramp
Our Girl
Jael
BlazeAway

Ricochet
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Total

17
28
29
41
42
44
47
49
58
60
60
68
69
101

Total

16
19
20
26
30
55
55
57
61
71

Total

13
29
29
33
35
40
45
51
53
55
63
75
78
83



